Points Series Round 4 - 42km Graded Kermese
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Pegasus Cycling
Eyreton Hall 14 Dec 2013

Results

A Grade

Name Primes

Brad Tuhi 3
Jake Marryatt

Adam Bull

Hamish Tomlinson

Reon Nolan

Johno Gee

Richard Lawson

Nick Clark

Nick Ross

B Grade

Name Primes

Ron Pithie 1
Jeremy Heathfield 1
Max Jones

Josh Scott

Brent Marryatt

Geoff Sesarle

Phil Chester

Josh Smith

Cody McMaster

Jeffrey Tuck

Ben Hillery 1
Stuart Lowe

Chris Brooks

Greg Manson

Marc Prutton

Steve Scott

Brett Tingay

Robert Campfens

Mark Forsey

Andre Chappell

Kent Allison

Greg Thompson

Nick Allan

Jaron Stephens

Zac Barber

Ben Cannon

Steven McKinstry

Tony Gibson

Time
1:00:29
1:00:30
1:00:30
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1:00:38
1:03:02
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Race No

52
57
65
79
67
58
63
62
61
60
55
64
83
66
59
54
53

Name

Richard Quested
Hugo Jones
Darryl Queen
Maddi Campbell
Neill Williams
Daniel McDonald
Chris Hutchinson
Martin Ross

Joe Hutchinson
Braden Harford
Jeremy Steel
Kent Mahon
Andy Timmings
Tony Lange
Richard Adams
Tim Judge
Andrew Jones
Andrew Thomson
Louis Brown
Jared Pidcock

Jonathan Stockwell

Paul Thorne

Name

Gareth Morgan
Dean Harris
Gerard Rooney
Stuart Wise
Mark Maynard
Bill McSweeney
Richard Ellis
Judy Ross
Mary Jones
Dan Collis
Darren Atkin
Laura Wood
Bruce Webster
Fiona Crombie
John O'Donnell
Graham Schist
Lucy Timmings

C Grade

D Grade

Primes
1

Primes

Time
1:01:59
1:02:00
1:02:01
1:02:01
1:02:01
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:03
1:02:17
1:09:36
1:10:37
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Time
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1:08:41
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Race No

69
72
74
70
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71

Printed: 14-Dec-13 17:05

Name

Rosie Nicolson
Paul Jesson
Ron Bush
Dave Wood
Paul Ryder
Kate Smith
John Douglas

E Grade

BRT Canterbury
www.pegasuscycling.co.nz

Primes Time Points

3 1:15:03 10
1:15:04
1:15:04
1:15:07
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